
Management Advisory Group (MAG) 

DEPARTMENT MAG MEMBER EMAIL 
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS Binnie Singh binsingh@ucdavis.edu 
ACADEMIC SENATE Edwin Arevalo emarevalo@ucdavis.edu 
AUDIT & MANAGEMENT ADVISORY SERVICES Tony Firpo affirpo@ucdavis.edu 
CAMPUS COMMUNITY RELATIONS Robbie Tesnado (Interim) rmtesnado@ucdavis.edu 
CAMPUS COUNSEL Jana Gabby jlgabby@ucdavis.edu 
CARE (Center for Advocacy, Resources, and Education) Sarah Meredith sameredith@ucdavis.edu 
CEREMONIES & SPECIAL EVENTS Whitney Smith wjsmith@ucdavis.edu 
COMPLIANCE AND POLICY TBD   
COSMOS (California State Summer School for 
Mathematics & Science) TBD   
ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT Megan Villasenor (Interim) meglide@ucdavis.edu 
  Catherine Li ycli@ucdavis.edu 
  Patti Flynn peflynn@ucdavis.edu 
  Robin Souza rosouza@ucdavis.edu 
GA:  GLOBAL AFFAIRS Jim Rix jcrix@ucdavis.edu 
GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY RELATIONS Mabel Salon (Interim) masalon@ucdavis.edu 
IMAGINING AMERICA Mina Matlon mmatlon@ucdavis.edu 
MANETTI SHREM MUSEUM Randy Roberts rcroberts@ucdavis.edu 
MONDAVI CENTER Yulia Keifer (Interim) ysuprun@ucdavis.edu 
NAGPRA (Native American Graves and Protection 
Repatriation Act) Megon Noble mnoble@ucdavis.edu 
OCP BU & TECH SERVICES Sonja Colbert srcolbert@ucdavis.edu 
  Florencio Inzunza floinz@ucdavis.edu 
  Myrene Abot mvabot@ucdavis.edu 

  Carmen  Raycraft csraycraft@ucdavis.edu 
  Ariel  Cormier acormier@ucdavis.edu 
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR Karl Engelbach kmengelbach@ucdavis.edu 

  Lisa Chance Berriz lkchance@ucdavis.edu 

OFFICE OF THE PROVOST Karl Mohr kfmohr@ucdavis.edu 

  Mary McLaughlin mbmclaughlin@ucdavis.edu 

OMBUDS OFFICE Dana Hinojosa (Interim) dshinojosa@ucdavis.edu 
STEM STRATEGIES (Science, Technology, Engeneering 
& Math) Beth Broome bfbroome@ucdavis.edu 

STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS Angie Malloy ammalloy@ucdavis.edu 
UC CENTER SACRAMENTO Cindy Simmons csimmons@ucdavis.edu 
UNDERGRADUATE EDUCATION Lisa Borchard lmborchard@ucdavis.edu 
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